
Time Team Opponent From To
Tuesday, August 15 Girls Varsity Tennis Only If Rain(Practice) 8:00AM 9:45AM

Boys Varsity Football Only If Rain(Practice) 10:00AM 3:00PM

Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 6:00PM 8:00PM

Wednesday, August 16 Girls Varsity Tennis Only If Rain(Practice) 8:00AM 9:45AM

Boys Varsity Football Only If Rain(Practice) 10:00AM 3:00PM

Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 6:00PM 8:00PM

Thursday, August 17 Girls Varsity Tennis Only If Rain(Practice) 8:00AM 9:45AM

Boys Varsity Football Only If Rain(Practice) 10:00AM 3:00PM

Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 6:00PM 8:00PM

Friday, August 18 Girls Varsity Tennis Only If Rain(Practice) 8:00AM 9:45AM

Boys Varsity Football Only If Rain(Practice) 10:00AM 3:00PM

Monday, August 21 Girls Varsity Tennis Only If Rain(Practice) 8:00AM 9:45AM

Boys Varsity Football Only If Rain(Practice) 10:00AM 3:00PM

Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 6:00PM 8:00PM

Tuesday, August 22 Girls Varsity Tennis Only If Rain(Practice) 8:00AM 9:45AM

Boys Varsity Football Only If Rain(Practice) 10:00AM 3:00PM

Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 6:00PM 8:00PM

Wednesday, August 23 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:30PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:35PM 5:55PM

Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 6:00PM 8:00PM

Thursday, August 24 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:30PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:35PM 5:55PM

Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 6:00PM 8:00PM

Friday, August 25 Girls Varsity Tennis Only If Rain(Practice) 8:00AM 9:45AM

Boys Varsity Football Only If Rain(Practice) 10:00AM 3:00PM

Monday, August 28 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:30PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:35PM 5:55PM

Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 6:00PM 8:00PM

Tuesday, August 29 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:30PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:35PM 5:55PM

Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 6:00PM 8:00PM

Wednesday, August 30 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:30PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:35PM 5:55PM

Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 6:00PM 8:00PM

Thursday, August 31 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:30PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:35PM 5:55PM

Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 6:00PM 8:00PM
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Friday, September 01 Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 3:00PM 5:00PM

Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:30PM

Tuesday, September 05 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:00PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:05PM 5:10PM

Girls Junior High Basketball Cardinal Brennan (Game) 5:15PM 9:00PM

Wednesday, September 06 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:30PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:35PM 5:55PM

Thursday, September 07 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:30PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:35PM 5:55PM

Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 6:00PM 8:00PM

Friday, September 08 Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 3:00PM 5:00PM

Boys Varsity Football Game Day Prep(Practice) 5:05PM 10:00AM

Monday, September 11 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:30PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:35PM 5:55PM

Tuesday, September 12 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:30PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:35PM 5:55PM

Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 6:00PM 8:00PM

Wednesday, September 13 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:00PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:05PM 5:10PM

Girls Junior High Basketball Weatherly (Game) 5:15PM 9:00PM

Thursday, September 14 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:00PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:05PM 5:10PM

Girls Junior High Basketball North Schuylkill (Game) 5:15PM 9:00PM

Friday, September 15 Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 3:00PM 5:00PM

Monday, September 18 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:30PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:35PM 5:55PM

Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 6:00PM 8:00PM

Tuesday, September 19 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:30PM

Varsity Boys Basketball Open Gym (Only if no rain) 3:00PM 5:00PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:35PM 5:55PM

Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 6:00PM 8:00PM

Wednesday, September 20 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:30PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:35PM 5:55PM

Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 6:00PM 8:00PM

Thursday, September 21 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:00PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:05PM 5:10PM

Girls Junior High Basketball Mahanoy Area (Game) 5:15PM 9:00PM

Friday, September 22 Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 3:00PM 5:00PM

Boys Varsity Football Game Day Prep(Practice) 5:05PM 10:00AM

Monday, September 25 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:30PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:35PM 5:55PM

Tuesday, September 26 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:30PM



Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:35PM 5:55PM

Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 6:00PM 8:00PM

Wednesday, September 27 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:30PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:35PM 5:55PM

Thursday, September 28 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:00PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:05PM 5:10PM

Girls Junior High Basketball Pottsville (Game) 5:15PM 9:00PM

Friday, September 29 Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 3:00PM 5:00PM

Monday, October 02 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:30PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:35PM 5:55PM

Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 6:00PM 8:00PM

Tuesday, October 03 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:00PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:05PM 5:10PM

Girls Junior High Basketball Mount Carmel (Game) 5:15PM 9:00PM

Wednesday, October 04 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:30PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:35PM 5:55PM

Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 6:00PM 8:00PM

Thursday, October 05 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:30PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:35PM 5:55PM

Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 6:00PM 8:00PM

Friday, October 06 Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 3:00PM 5:00PM

Monday, October 09 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:30PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:35PM 5:55PM

Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 6:00PM 8:00PM

Tuesday, October 10 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:30PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:35PM 5:55PM

Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 6:00PM 8:00PM

Wednesday, October 11 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:30PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:35PM 5:55PM

Thursday, October 12 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:30PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:35PM 5:55PM

Friday, October 13 Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 3:00PM 5:00PM

Boys Varsity Football Game Day Prep(Practice) 5:05PM 10:00AM

Monday, October 16 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:30PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:35PM 5:55PM

Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 6:00PM 8:00PM

Tuesday, October 17 Girls Varsity Tennis Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:30PM

Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 4:35PM 5:55PM

Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 6:00PM 8:00PM

Wednesday, October 18 Girls Junior High Basketball Jim Thorpe (Game) 5:00PM 9:00PM

Thursday, October 19 Girls Junior High Basketball Nativity B V M (Game) 5:00PM 9:00PM



Friday, October 20 Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 3:00PM 5:00PM

Saturday, October 21 Boys Varsity Football Game Day Prep(Practice) 5:05PM 10:00AM

Monday, October 23 Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:55PM

Tuesday, October 24 Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:55PM

Varsity Boys Basketball Open Gym (Only if no rain) 3:00PM 5:00PM

Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 6:00PM 8:00PM

Wednesday, October 25 Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:55PM

Girls Junior High Basketball Panther Valley (Game) 5:00PM 9:00PM

Thursday, October 26 Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:55PM

Varsity Boys Basketball Open Gym (Only if no rain) 3:00PM 5:00PM

Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 6:00PM 8:00PM

Friday, October 27 Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 3:00PM 5:00PM

Boys Varsity Football Game Day Prep(Practice) 5:05PM 10:00AM

Monday, October 30 Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:55PM

Tuesday, October 31 Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:55PM

Girls Junior High Basketball (Practice) 6:00PM 8:00PM

Wednesday, November 01 Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:55PM

Girls Junior High Basketball Shenandoah Valley (Game) 5:00PM 9:00PM

Thursday, November 02 Boys Varsity Football Only if Rain(Practice) 3:00PM 4:55PM

SCHEDULES ARE ALWAYS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Send to:

Custodians J. Freed R. Bennett

J. Berezwick B. Wagner


